SINCE @
FIGEAC POHER CLUB

2018

Classement du

tournoi n°19
figeac.poker.club@gmail.fr

Association
FIGEAC POKER CLUB
9 rue du consulat

46100 FIGEAC

SN S NC PN

Joueurs

Allyina
LIO
3pairesOflop
JB
Matt
JU
JC
Emoclive
SOSO
Chris
FETHI
Tulipe46
ABISCAR
ED2LYN
Joniboy
Stu 2.0
Léna
Guigui
Rastazebre46
Porte-Avions

FPC_Classement de tournoi

Points de

rang
1180
960
790
670
580
500
430
370
340
310
280
250
220
190
160
130
100
70
40
10

Nb de kills

w
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x20  Bounty Total
60 1240
60 1020
100 890
0 670
80 660
0 500
0 430
40 410
20 106 466
0 310
20 300
0 250
0 220
0 190
0 160
0 130
0 100
0 70
0 40
0 10
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